
New Jersey Office
96 Freneau Avenue
Matawan, NJ 07747
732.566.5100
732.566.5515 fax

We look forward to your call.
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ilalighting.com

Customer Support

Colleen Young
Inside Sales Manager
Ext: 201
cyoung@ilalighting.com

Lisa Lang
Inside Sales
Ext: 208
llang@ilalighting.com

Meghan Dopp
Inside Sales
Ext: 206
mdopp@ilalighting.com

Jennifer Lieberman
Customer Service
Ext: 204
jlieberman@ilalighting.com

Margaret Notariano
Administration
Ext: 214
mnotariano@ilalighting.com

New York Office
15 North Mill Street, Suite 219
Nyack, NY 10960
845.675.7045
845.675.7046 fax

Principal
Donald Young LEED AP
C: 732.672.6244
dyoung@ilalighting.com

Specification Sales

Jonathan Geltzeiler
Managing Partner
C: 732.672.6243
jgeltzeiler@ilalighting.com

Stephen Lohm LC, IES, LEED AP
C: 973.476.8508
slohm@ilalighting.com

Robert Meyer LC, IES, IDA
C: 732.492.3416
rmeyer@ilalighting.com

Ronald Lewert
Lighting Controls Specialist
C: 732.535.0635
rlewert@ilalighting.com

Michael McEvoy AIA, NCARB
Partner
Specification Sales
C: 201.819.6682
mmcevoy@ilalighting.com

Steven Weintraub LC, IES
Specification Sales
C: 732.939.5602
sweintraub@ilalighting.com

Jeff Platzke
Specification Sales
C: 732.673.0426
jplatzke@ilalighting.com

Joseph Conti
Specification Sales
C: 732.609.4632
jconti@ilalighting.com

http://www.ilalighting.com/new-york-territories
http://www.ilalighting.com

